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For men who are parishioners in The Roman Catholic Archdiocese of Washington 
and interested in learning more about the diaconate, please attend one of the 2024 
“come and see” events to be presented by the Office of Diaconate Formation.  
 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024, 7-9 pm: St. John Vianney, Prince Frederick, MD  

Wednesday, January 24, 2024, 7-9 pm: St. Nicholas, Laurel, MD  

Thursday, January 25, 2024, 7-9 pm: St. Mary, Piscataway, Clinton, MD  

Sunday, January 28, 2024, after the 12 noon Sunday Spanish Mass: St. Mark the 
Evangelist, Hyattsville, MD - this will be a bilingual Spanish & English 
meeting  

Wednesday, January 31, 2024, 7-9 pm: Immaculate Heart of Mary, Lexington 
Park, MD - this will be a bilingual Spanish & English meeting  

Thursday, February 8, 2024, 7-9 pm: Our Lady of the Visitation, Darnestown, MD  

Saturday, February 10, 2024, after the 4:00 pm English language Mass: St. 
Gabriel, Northwest DC  

Sunday, February 11, 2024, after the 10 am English language Mass: St. Philip the 
Apostle, Camp Springs, MD  

Saturday, February 17, 2024, after the 4:30 pm English language Mass: Our Lady 
of Perpetual Help, Southeast DC  

Tuesday, February 20, 2024, 7-8:30 pm: Our Lady Help of Christians, Waldorf, 
MD 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024, 7-9 pm: St. Camillus, Silver Spring, MD  

Tuesday, March 5, 2024, 7-9 pm: St. Aloysius, Leonardtown, MD  

Saturday, March 9, 2024, after the 5:00 pm English language Mass: St. Joseph, 
Largo, MD  

 

If you wish to attend one of the scheduled sessions, please contact Ms. Diane 
Biggs in the Diaconate Offices at 301-853-5345 or at biggsd@adw.org.  
 
Potential applicants can refer to the Office of Diaconate Formation website at 
https://adw.org/vocations/deacons/formation-program/ for details on the 
selection procedures and current timeline, as well as an inquiry form, or email 
Deacon Charles Huber, Assistant Director of Formation, at HuberC@adw.org 
with any questions. 
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